Xl Memoriat Plywacki im. Krzysztofa Kanika
Goczatkowice, 24.3.2024

Konkurencja 4
24.03.2024 - 10:55

Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny

Open
Wyniki Finat

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja
1.
2.
3.
4. WARWAS Jakub

STRZADALA Jakub
FURTOK Norbert
KUBICA Piotr

WLOSZEK Artur
BACA Karol

04  Butterfly

04  Szkota Ptywania Delfin

04  Szkota Ptywania Delfin

04  Szkota Ptywania Delfin

81  Buitterfly

09 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

Czas

26.20
27.51
28.05
28.67
28.67
29.36

Pkt.

455
393
371
347
347
323

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to SiKReT Gliwice
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